
Scoresheet for Team: ANYTHING
23101

23101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23101 ANYTHING Team: 23103 Team MJ
Host Location: Anything Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 1 12594 Suzuki, Masato * 4 2 13756 Kusumoto, Masato
* 5 1 08192 Inoue, Miho * 5 1 16516 Maki, Junichi
* 6 2 15968 Ito, Akito * 4 1 16268 Yoshino, Takashi
* 6 1 15497 Horimoto, Nagisa * 3 1 17055 Miyazaki, Koji
* 3 1 10004 Sekiguchi, Mayumi * 4 1 02730 Matsumaru, Misao
* 2 1 16676 Takano, Mai * 3 1 07570 Kaneoya, Akira
* 2 1 09047 Kawamura, Hiroko * 4 2 17056 Yasui, Tetsuya
* 3 2 17219 Uchida, Naoki * 2 1 17246 Abe, Masaki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23104) Tripo's On 02/11/2026 At Anything

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Team MJ
23103

23103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23101 ANYTHING Team: 23103 Team MJ
Host Location: Anything Host Location: Billiard & Darts MJ

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 1 12594 Suzuki, Masato * 4 2 13756 Kusumoto, Masato
* 5 1 08192 Inoue, Miho * 5 1 16516 Maki, Junichi
* 6 2 15968 Ito, Akito * 4 1 16268 Yoshino, Takashi
* 6 1 15497 Horimoto, Nagisa * 3 1 17055 Miyazaki, Koji
* 3 1 10004 Sekiguchi, Mayumi * 4 1 02730 Matsumaru, Misao
* 2 1 16676 Takano, Mai * 3 1 07570 Kaneoya, Akira
* 2 1 09047 Kawamura, Hiroko * 4 2 17056 Yasui, Tetsuya
* 3 2 17219 Uchida, Naoki * 2 1 17246 Abe, Masaki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23102) ANYTHING 2 On 02/11/2026 At Billiard & Darts MJ

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bye
23108

23108 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23108 Bye Team: 23105 LOM
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 13646 Konishi, Ryuji
* 8 1 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru
* 4 2 09042 Suzuki, Asako
* 5 3 16783 Shizawa, Kei
* 3 2 16785 Ito, Tsukasa
* 2 1 12019 Mifuji, Hajime
* 5 3 17221 Kuwazawa, Susumu
* 1 1 17222 Mizukoshi, Kiyo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23106) PineLink On 02/11/2026 At No Match This Week

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: LOM
23105

23105 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23108 Bye Team: 23105 LOM
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 13646 Konishi, Ryuji
* 8 1 07959 Tanebayashi, Minoru
* 4 2 09042 Suzuki, Asako
* 5 3 16783 Shizawa, Kei
* 3 2 16785 Ito, Tsukasa
* 2 1 12019 Mifuji, Hajime
* 5 3 17221 Kuwazawa, Susumu
* 1 1 17222 Mizukoshi, Kiyo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23107) Nagareyama leaf On 02/11/2026 At Link Matsudo

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: PineLink
23106

23106 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23106 PineLink Team: 23107 Nagareyama leaf
Host Location: Link Matsudo Host Location: Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 13199 Tatano, Tomoki 9 1 00192 Dozaka, Yoshihito
* 3 2 13649 Takahashi, Ryo * 5 2 15961 Ishiyama, Shuusaku
* 6 2 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi * 5 1 12231 Kataoka, Masato
* 2 3 16787 Kimura, Emiko * 5 1 13204 Yuki, Naomichi
* 1 2 16788 Nagasawa, Mayumi * 4 2 15606 Kinoshita, Michitaka
* 6 2 09044 Murata, Takashi * 4 0 13205 Sashida, Takahiro
* 2 1 17223 Okano, Shoji * 2 2 13467 Takada, Kazunori
* 1 1 17224 Gobaru, Ayana * 2 1 16789 Ikeda, Moeka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23108) Bye On 02/11/2026 At No Match This Week

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Nagareyama leaf
23107

23107 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23106 PineLink Team: 23107 Nagareyama leaf
Host Location: Link Matsudo Host Location: Link Matsudo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 13199 Tatano, Tomoki 9 1 00192 Dozaka, Yoshihito
* 3 2 13649 Takahashi, Ryo * 5 2 15961 Ishiyama, Shuusaku
* 6 2 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi * 5 1 12231 Kataoka, Masato
* 2 3 16787 Kimura, Emiko * 5 1 13204 Yuki, Naomichi
* 1 2 16788 Nagasawa, Mayumi * 4 2 15606 Kinoshita, Michitaka
* 6 2 09044 Murata, Takashi * 4 0 13205 Sashida, Takahiro
* 2 1 17223 Okano, Shoji * 2 2 13467 Takada, Kazunori
* 1 1 17224 Gobaru, Ayana * 2 1 16789 Ikeda, Moeka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23105) LOM On 02/11/2026 At Link Matsudo

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Tripo's
23104

23104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23104 Tripo's Team: 23102 ANYTHING 2
Host Location: Tripo's Cafe Host Location: Anything

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 16269 Ishizuka, Takaaki * 4 2 11569 Higuchi, Ikumi
* 3 2 16273 Yamaguchi, Yukari * 4 1 13465 Takahashi, Kinya
* 1 2 16522 Hikosaka, Shoko * 5 2 13657 Tokusari, Hiroshi
* 3 3 16790 Koseki, Takumi * 4 2 13692 Hagiwara, Yoshiichi

N * 5 0 17052 Nagafuji, Sayaka ¥3000.00 * 4 1 16371 Iijima, Toshiro
* 3 1 17054 Sekiguchi, Yoko * 3 2 16793 Oseko, Shigeharu
* 6 3 16521 Sugai, Atsushi * 2 2 16919 Omori, Kentatsu
* 4 3 17220 Tamaki, Kazuki * 7 3 13653 Fujinami, Tsuyoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23101) ANYTHING On 02/11/2026 At Anything

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: ANYTHING 2
23102

23102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/04/2026 At 08:00 PM Yosuke Irie

Division: Matsudo-Kashiwa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 47 55 69 58 53 31 0

Total: 152 151 137 179 168 151 127 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 23104 Tripo's Team: 23102 ANYTHING 2
Host Location: Tripo's Cafe Host Location: Anything

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 16269 Ishizuka, Takaaki * 4 2 11569 Higuchi, Ikumi
* 3 2 16273 Yamaguchi, Yukari * 4 1 13465 Takahashi, Kinya
* 1 2 16522 Hikosaka, Shoko * 5 2 13657 Tokusari, Hiroshi
* 3 3 16790 Koseki, Takumi * 4 2 13692 Hagiwara, Yoshiichi

N * 5 0 17052 Nagafuji, Sayaka ¥3000.00 * 4 1 16371 Iijima, Toshiro
* 3 1 17054 Sekiguchi, Yoko * 3 2 16793 Oseko, Shigeharu
* 6 3 16521 Sugai, Atsushi * 2 2 16919 Omori, Kentatsu
* 4 3 17220 Tamaki, Kazuki * 7 3 13653 Fujinami, Tsuyoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(23103) Team MJ On 02/11/2026 At Billiard & Darts MJ

Visiting Team


